MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

Tételes étlap 2024.01.29. - 2024.02.04.

| |K) __ |(Keal) [e(9) v (9) drat (9) |(9)

R Cittomostea 189,76 4540 0,03 10,72 9,99 0,00
Sertésmajkrém 42050 0,00 6,73 655 1,95 328 0,00 0,48 @
Korpas kifli 843,76 201,86 840 1,20 0112 39,16 0,00 1,00 @@

T Alma 290,83 69,58 0,80 0,80 0,00 14,00 0,00 0,02

E Séargabarack leves 732,96 146,64 2,20 3,93 422 31,72 10,49 1,02@@

Mexikoi pulykamellragu = 1 266,57 303,01 23,73 17,17 4,00 12,68 0,00 1,15@

o A% Tészta 1514,72 362,37 10,63 7,77 0,74 62,05 0,00 0,99 @

=, :—2 § § Ecetes cékla 212,30 50,79 1,05 0,08 000 11,13 6,39 0,98

§'= \8_/;'3 U Fehér kenyér 548,52 131,23 500 040 015 26,75 0,00 o,ee@

« X v Gyumélcsjoghurt 376,20 90,00 3,00 200 105 1255 7,38 0,00 @
Olasz felvagott 594,00 142,11 822 1848 6,88 0,18 0,00 0,96
Kockasajt 160,20 38,33 149 290 156 1,54 0,00 0,14 @
Margarin 531,22 12709 004 1400 380 008 000 020{)
Bagett 1141,98 27320 9,40 0,70 0,00 57,00 000 1,58 @@

1

Osszesen: 8823,52 981,61 80,72 76,01 24,47 282,84 34,25 9,18
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2024. 01. 30.

kedd
(00006)
Kollégium diak

MEZOKOWESDI O8O Da-BOLCSODE ES ELELMEZES| KOZPOMT

C

Kakao

Vaj

Jam
Fatorzs kifli
Narancs

Kéményleves
zsemlekockaval

Halfasirt

Fétt burgonya
Tartarmartas
Citromos tea

Multivitaminos
gyumdlcslé

Sajtos pizza
Ketchup

Majonéz

Osszesen:

929,49
531,22
329,29
1 145,44
346,22

504,23

1 484,47
979,87
1 238,42
189,76

480,37

1117,86
45,36

354,46

9676,46

222,37
127,09
78,78
274,02
82,83

120,03

355,13
234,42
296,27

45,40

114,92

266,16
0,00
0,00

2
217,42

10,76 9,05
0,06 14,00
0,12 0,00
7,22 6,44
1,20 0,40
2,33 9,52

24,98 19,50
6,25 0,50
1,05 31,95
0,03 0,03
0,40 0,00
9,00 2,34
0,21 0,04
0,13 9,32

63,74 103,09
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4,94
6,77
0,00
2,64
0,00

0,57

5,10
0,06
5,61
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,01

1,20

26,90

24,21

0,06
19,35
46,48
17,00

13,72

19,49
50,00

0,77
10,72

26,40

51,20
2,40

0,00

281,80

7,99
0,00
16,29
11,08
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
9,99

0,00

0,00
1,40

0,00

46,75

0,34 @

0,01

IS0
M IS0\0

R OO,
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,22
02 DVDDB

5,28




2024. 01. 31.

szerda
(00006)
Kollégium diak
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—

m

Citromos tea
Bécsi virsli
Mustar

Ketchup

Fehér kenyér
Mandarin
Karalabéleves
Tepsis csirkemell
Parolt rizs
Ecetes almapaprika
Gyumoélcsjoghurt
FuUstolt tarja
Margarin

Teljeskibriési buza
kenyér

Sorretek

Osszesen:

189,76

1 357,10
70,73
45,36

1 097,04
189,00
862,74
1 460,71
1 583,64
84,00
376,20
564,00
531,22

1674,00

63,00

10
148,50

45,40
324,67
16,92
10,85
262,45
45,00
205,80
349,45
378,86
20,10
90,00
134,93
127,09

400,48

15,07

2

0,03
17,50
0,57
0,21
10,00
0,70
5,57
35,65
7,20
0,48
3,00
10,32
0,04

16,95

1,20

427,07 109,42
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0,03
28,00
0,64
0,04
0,80
0,30
11,26
18,48
7,70
1,44
2,00
10,20
14,00

1,83

0,30

97,02

0,00 10,72
10,72 0,28
0,00 2,20
0,00 2,40
0,30 53,50
0,00 9,80
3,68 20,35
6,54 9,66
0,90 69,75
0,00 1,20
1,05 12,55
4,02 0,60
3,80 0,08
0,11 84,00
0,00 2,20
31,12 279,29

9,99
0,00
0,00
0,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,80
7,38
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

18,37

0,00

2,94@

0,19 @

022 {5)

1,31 ‘@

<) 20,6100
S EIZIND\O

1,58 @@
0,00
0,20

1,46

0,00

14,99




2024. 02. 01.

csutortok

(00006)
Kollégium diak
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R

T

E

Tej

Natur vajkrém
Korpas kifli
Kivi
Zoldségleves
majgaluskaval
Fejtettbab f6zelék
Sult kolbasz
Fehér kenyér
Mizli szelet
Citromos tea
Kakao

Kakaos kalacs
Margarin

Méz

Osszesen:

756,00
793,80
843,76
254,56
174,50
717,70
1749,70
1378,27
1 097,04
320,88
189,76
538,44
2 122,50
531,22
273,50

11
741,63

180,86
189,90
201,86

60,90

41,15
171,70
418,59
329,73
262,45

76,77

45,40
128,81
507,78
127,09

65,43

808,42

10,20
1,25
8,40
1,00
2,09

11,38

19,25

11,90

10,00
1,20
0,03
7,00

11,79
0,04

0,08

95,61
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8,40
20,00
1,20
0,60
0,44
3,35
11,42
17,50
0,80
2,80
0,03
1,00
10,51
14,00

0,00

92,05

4,56
9,67
0,12
0,00
0,00
1,23
3,74
10,44
0,30
1,20
0,00
0,54
4,33
3,80

0,00

39,93

15,90

1,00
39,16
11,30

7,04
23,81
59,20

0,21
53,50
11,60
10,72
22,80
64,84

0,08

16,20

337,36

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
4,00
0,00
0,00
4,00
9,99
12,20
6,99
0,00

16,20

53,38

0,34
0,01
1,00
0,01

= BDDDDD
20,0
BR0.0

1,31

R COE e
0,00

0,23

1,04

0,20

0,00

9,16




2024. 02. 02.

tek
(00006)
Kollégium diak

e

ben
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Citromos tea 189,76 4540 003 003 0,00 10,72 9,99 0,00

Pulykamellsonka 32609 78,01 600 840 032 198 000 090 @

Margarin 186,00 44,550 001 4,9 1,33 003 0,00 0,27

Zsemle 1233,34 29506 10,16 0,76 0,28 61,56 0,00 1,70

Uborka 29,48 7,05 060 006 000 102 000 0,02

Fehér kenyér 548,52 131,23 500 040 015 26,75 0,00 0,66

Egri husleves 974,25 232,36 20,72 6,67 2,15 22,09 0,00 1,79 @

Burgonyas tészta 201556 482,19 13,69 7,99 078 87,74 0,00 1,01

Csemege uborka 46,03 11,01 0,48 0,08 0,00 2,08 0,00 1,92

Mandarin 189,00 4500 0,70 0,30 0,00 9,80 0,00 0,00

Tejes kifli 456,79 109,28 3,76 028 0,00 2280 0,00 0,63

Gyumalcsjoghurt 376,20 90,00 3,00 200 1,05 1255 7,38 0,00

Lekvaros bukta 1473,74 0,00 4,94 2050 566 36,58 14,40 0,60
Osszesen: 8044,76 571,09 69,09 5237 11,72 29570 31,77 9,50

élelmezésvezetd
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